(b) Every facilitator shall display on each fee schedule examples of the refund anticipation 24 

loan interest rates for refund anticipation loans of two hundred dollars ($200.00), five hundred 25 

dollars ($500.00), one thousand dollars ($1,000.00), one thousand five hundred dollars 26 

($1,500.00), two thousand dollars ($2,000.00), and five thousand dollars ($5,000.00).  The 27 

refund anticipation loan interest rate shall be calculated and stated on an annualized basis. 28 

(c) Every facilitator shall also prominently display on each fee schedule: